
60 64

61 60

60 60

60

60 65

60 61

62 60

61 61

60 62

60 62

62 60

61 61

60 63

62 61

60 w.o

61 61

61 62

61 60

60 63

63 60

60 61

62 60

60 60

61

杉本奈槻 （島田商業） 梅田琉司 （藤枝西）

（常葉大菊川）

（藤枝明誠） （常葉大菊川）

（島田）

牧野倖士

（サレジオ）

長谷川蒼空

鷲巣裕人

安田唯人

和田野蒼斗

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

（藤枝明誠）

杉本一真

中沢奏太

小松輝明

泉地旬人

油井遥斗

BYE

川嶋桐真

下嶋稜大

22

23

24

（サレジオ）

（島田）

（藤枝西）

（常葉大菊川）

（藤枝明誠）

（島田商業）

（島田工業）

（藤枝西）

（島田商業）

山田浩太

成川瑠耶

石川大悟

高塚陽介

高橋結成 （島田）

高橋凌玖 （藤枝明誠）

（常葉大菊川）

杉山遼介

20

21

大庭智樹

大庭拓

増田瑞記

中村龍希

岩根悠月

滝井快斗

金谷斗真

14

15

16

17

18

濱田裕宇

荒波敦喜

19

八木翔太
結果

10

11

12

13

（島田工業）

（島田商業）

（島田商業）

（島田工業）

大澤海斗

山田晃伎

植村春輝

増井源

木村一希

倉橋海空斗

増田海星

菅谷彩斗

（島田）

（常葉大菊川）

（常葉大菊川）

（藤枝明誠）

（藤枝明誠）青木優太

47

48

令和6年　夏休みアイオープン高校生大会

2年男子シングルス

村松優志 （常葉大菊川）

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

38

（藤枝明誠）

34

35

（藤枝西）

（藤枝明誠）

名倉祐輝

（島田工業）

（常葉大菊川）

44

45

46

36

37

39

40

41

（藤枝明誠）

42

43

（藤枝西）

（藤枝西）

（藤枝西）

増田凛太郎 （常葉大菊川） 立林暖輝 （常葉大菊川）

渡邉浩登 （常葉大菊川）中村颯太 （島田）

（島田）

（藤枝明誠）

（藤枝明誠）

（島田） 山田丈太


